ST. THOMAS MORE HIGH SCHOOL

CALENDAR FOR PARENTS 2023-2024
Events to which parents are invited are printed in italics

September

04/09/23 All Staff INSET Day

05/09/23 Yrs. 7 & 12 INSET/INDUCTION Days

05/09/23 Individual School Photos for Yrs. 7 & 12

06/09/23 Term Begins for All Pupils

14/09/23 KS3 Information Fvening — 6pm

21/09/23 Year 12 How to be an A Level Student - 6pm
27/09/23 Feast of St Vincent

28/09/23 SEND Information Evening (by invitation only) — 6pm
October

04/10/23 St Francis of Assisi Day — Non-Pupil Day, all Staff INSET
12/10/23 Year 7 Welcome Mass — 5:30pm

18-19/10/23 Open days for Parents of Prospective Year 7 Pupils — by appointment
20/10/23 TERM ENDS

30/10/23 TERM BEGINS

November

01/11/23 All Saints Day

02/11/23 Vr. 11 Study Skills Evening — 6pm

09/11/23 Year 10 Study Skills Evening — 6pm

10/11/23 Remembrance Day Service

16/11/23 Assisi Catholic Trust Choir Competition — time the
20-01/12/23 Year 11 Assessment Opportunity

23/11/23 Sixth Form Open Evening — 6pm

24/11/23 Non-Pupil Day

29/11/23 Mass for the Deceased — 7:30pm

30/11/23 Feast of St Andrew

30/11/23 Yr. 9 Study Skills Evening — 6pm

December

13/12/23 Christmas Lunch Day for Yrs. 7, 8, 9&10 and Jumper Day for all students
14/12/23 Christmas Lunch Day for Yrs. 11,12 &13

15/12/23 Annval Prizegiving Evening — 6pm

18/12/23 Advent Service — 6pm



20/12/23
20/12/23

January
05/01/24
08/01/24
12/01/24
15-23/01/24
18/01/24
20/01/24
25/01/24

February
14/02/24
15/02/24
16/02/24
26/02/24

March
01/03/24
07/03/24
11-15/03/24
17/03/24
18-22/03/24
28/03/24
28/03/24

April

15/04/24
23/04/24
25/04/24

May

02/05/24
06/05/24
09/05/24
23/05/24
24/05/24

June

03/06/24
21/06/24
22/06/24

Presentations Assembly
TERM ENDS at 1.30pm

All Staff INSET Day

TERM BEGINS

Year 11 Mock Results Day

Year 13 Assessment Opportunity
Year 7 Parents Evening — 4pm
Feast of St Sebastian

Year 11 Parents Fvening — 4pm

Ash Wednesday

Year 13 Parents Fvening — 4pm
TERM ENDS

TERM BEGINS

Feast of St David

Year 10 Parents Fvening — 4pm
Year 11 Assessment Opportunity
Feast of St Patrick

Yr. 10 Work Experience Week
Presentations Assembly

TERM ENDS at 1.30pm

TERM BEGINS
Feast of St George
Year 8 Options Evening — 6pm

Year 9 Parents Evening — 4pm
BANK HOLIDAY

Year 8 Parents Evening — 4pm
Year 12 Parents Fvening — 4pm
TERM ENDS

TERM BEGINS
St Thomas More Day
Feast of St Thomas More



24-28/06/24 Year 10 & 12 Assessment Week

26-27/06/24 Sixth Form Induction Days

July

01/07/24 Year 10 Post 16 Day

01-05/07/24 Year 12 Work Experience Week
02-03/07/24 New Year 7 Parent Transition Evenings — 5:30pm
05/07/24 Year 6 Transition Day

09/07/24 Year 5 Day

10/07/24 Year 12 Post 18 Day

11/07/24 Prospective Year 7 Open Evening — 4pm
18/07/24 Sports Day — the

19/07/24 Presentations Assembly

19/07/24 TERM ENDS at 1.30pm

August

TBC A Level Exam Results

TBC GCSE Exam Results

CHANGES TO ANY OF THESE EVENTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED
IN ‘CONTACT’



