

ST. THOMAS MORE HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR PARENTS 2023-2024

Events to which parents are invited are printed in italics

September	•
04/09/23	All Staff INSET Day
05/09/23	Yrs. 7 & 12 INSET/INDUCTION Days
05/09/23	Individual School Photos for Yrs. 7 & 12
06/09/23	Term Begins for All Pupils
14/09/23	KS3 Information Evening — 6pm
21/09/23	Year 12 'How to be an A Level Student - 6pm
27/09/23	Feast of St Vincent
28/09/23	SEND Information Evening (by invitation only) — 6pm
October	
04/10/23	St Francis of Assisi Day — Non-Pupil Day, all Staff INSET
12/10/23	Year 7 Welcome Mass — 5:30pm
18-19/10/23	Open days for Parents of Prospective Year 7 Pupils — by appointment
20/10/23	TERM ENDS
30/10/23	TERM BEGINS
November	
01/11/23	All Saints Day
02/11/23	Yr. 11 Study Skills Evening — 6pm
09/11/23	Year 10 Study Skills Evening — 6pm
10/11/23	Remembrance Day Service
16/11/23	Assisi Catholic Trust Choir Competition — time tbc
20-01/12/23	Year 11 Assessment Opportunity
23/11/23	Sixth Form Open Evening — 6pm
24/11/23	Non-Pupil Day
29/11/23	Mass for the Deceased — 7:30pm
30/11/23	Feast of St Andrew
30/11/23	Yr. 9 Study Skills Evening — 6pm
December	
13/12/23	Christmas Lunch Day for Yrs. 7, 8, 9&10 and Jumper Day for all students
14/12/23	Christmas Lunch Day for Yrs. 11, 12 &13
15/12/23	Annual Prizegiving Evening — 6pm
18/12/23	Advent Service — 6pm

20/12/23	Presentations Assembly
20/12/23	TERM ENDS at 1.30pm
January	
05/01/24	All Staff INSET Day
08/01/24	TERM BEGINS
12/01/24	Year 11 Mock Results Day
15-23/01/24	Year 13 Assessment Opportunity
18/01/24	Year 7 Parents Evening — 4pm
20/01/24	Feast of St Sebastian
25/01/24	Year 11 Parents Evening — 4pm
February	
14/02/24	Ash Wednesday
15/02/24	Year 13 Parents Evening — 4pm
16/02/24	TERM ENDS
26/02/24	TERM BEGINS
March	
01/03/24	Feast of St David
07/03/24	Year 10 Parents Evening — 4pm
11-15/03/24	Year 11 Assessment Opportunity
17/03/24	Feast of St Patrick
18-22/03/24	Yr. 10 Work Experience Week
28/03/24	Presentations Assembly
28/03/24	TERM ENDS at 1.30pm
April	
15/04/24	TERM BEGINS
23/04/24	Feast of St George
25/04/24	Year 8 Options Evening — 6pm
May	
02/05/24	Year 9 Parents Evening — 4pm
06/05/24	BANK HOLIDAY
09/05/24	Year 8 Parents Evening — 4pm
23/05/24	Year 12 Parents Evening — 4pm
24/05/24	TERM ENDS
June	
03/06/24	TERM BEGINS
21/06/24	St Thomas More Day
22/06/24	Feast of St Thomas More

24-28/06/24	Year 10 & 12 Assessment Week
26-27/06/24	Sixth Form Induction Days
July	
01/07/24	Year 10 Post 16 Day
01-05/07/24	Year 12 Work Experience Week
02-03/07/24	New Year 7 Parent Transition Evenings — 5:30pm
05/07/24	Year 6 Transition Day
09/07/24	Year 5 Day
10/07/24	Year 12 Post 18 Day
11/07/24	Prospective Year 7 Open Evening — 4pm
18/07/24	Sports Day — tbc
19/07/24	Presentations Assembly
19/07/24	TERM ENDS at 1.30pm
August	
TBC	A Level Exam Results
TBC	GCSE Exam Results

CHANGES TO ANY OF THESE EVENTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED IN 'CONTACT'